Republic of Ireland Subscription prices

Effective from March 2024. If you have printed this information, please check rootsforchurches.com/prices for the latest rates.

Republic of Ireland Annual single-user subscription

Single-user Adult & All Age
Single-user Children & Youth
Single-user both sets of resources

Digital
only
£64.00

£64.00
£119.00

Digital &
Print* * Digital & Print
orders for ROI can
£107.00 only be taken by
£107.00 phone. Please call
£182.00 +4420 3887 8916.

How we've calculated the Digital & Print price: we've taken the Digital price, then added £11/yr for each magazine, plus postage at

current rates.

Republic of Ireland Annual sharing subscription

All subscriptions include Digital access; you can add Print if you wish. Digital & Print subscriptions come in set combinations: 2
magazines with 5 digital users, 3 magazines with 6 digital users, and so on. The total number of digital users includes the

Subscription Administrator.

To encourage churches with small teams, we're offering a discount on our entry-level group subscription (with 5 digital users). The

price below already includes the discount.

Total web users on ROOTS website
Digital-only price
Optional Add magazines

No of magazines per issue

Plus postage
ROI Digital & Print total

5
£136.00

2 mags

(+£22)
£41.00
£199.00

6
£ 204.00

3 mags

(+£33)
£51.00
£288.00

7
£ 238.00

8 9
£272.00 | £306.00
For 10 or more digital users, please
add £34 for each additional web
user. If you'd like 4 or more

magazines, please call us to discuss
options.

Please note: Digital & Print orders for ROl can only be taken by phone. Please call +44 20 3887 8916 to order.




