Republic of Ireland Subscription prices

Effective from March 2024. If you have printed this information, please check rootsforchurches.com/prices for the latest rates.

Republic of Ireland Annual single-user subscription			
	Digital	Digital &	
	only	Print*	* Digital & Print
			orders for ROI can
Single-user Adult & All Age	£64.00	£107.00	only be taken by
Single-user Children & Youth	£64.00	£107.00	phone. Please call
Single-user both sets of resources	£119.00	£182.00	+4420 3887 8916.

How we've calculated the Digital & Print price: we've taken the Digital price, then added £11/yr for each magazine, plus postage at current rates.

Republic of Ireland Annual sharing subscription

All subscriptions include Digital access; you can add Print if you wish. Digital & Print subscriptions come in set combinations: 2 magazines with 5 digital users, 3 magazines with 6 digital users, and so on. The total number of digital users includes the Subscription Administrator.

To encourage churches with small teams, we're offering a discount on our entry-level group subscription (with 5 digital users). The price below already includes the discount.

Total web users on ROOTS website	5	6	7	8	9	
Digital-only price	£136.00	£ 204.00	£ 238.00	£272.00	£ 306.00	
Optional Add magazines			For 10 or more digital users, please			
No of magazines per issue	2 mags	3 mags	add £34 for each additional web user. If you'd like 4 or more magazines, please call us to discuss			
	(+£22)	(+£33)				
Plus postage	£41.00	£51.00		options.		
ROI Digital & Print total	£199.00	£288.00				

Please note: Digital & Print orders for ROI can only be taken by phone. Please call +44 20 3887 8916 to order.